
Revision Date: 1/8/2024 2024 Schedule of Events Email: info@grwga.com Website: grwga.com
All events are a 9am shotgun start unless otherwise noted
2024 Event 

Date Event Day Host Course Format Registration Deadline
Member 

Registration Registered
APRIL

April 24 Wednesday Pinnacle Center 2024 Season Launch Party w_Lunch April 17 $35.00
MAY - SEPT

5 matches Monthly match Kaufman
Thelma & Louise- Front 9 Best Ball/Back 9 Scramble - 

Match Play April 24 $15.00
MAY

May 4 Saturday Stonegate Opening Day - A, B, C, D - 2 BB - Net w_Lunch April 27 $65.00
May 8 Wednesday Thornapple Pointe Low Net/Low Gross, Flighted May 1 $60.00

May 15 Wednesday Pilgrims Run 6/6/6 Partner Match Play - GRWGA assigns partner May 8 $68.00

May 22 Wednesday The Mines Member/Member:  2 Lady Best Ball May 15 $55.00
May 29 Wednesday Meadows GRWGA Golf Academy w_Lunch May 22 $90.00

JUNE

June 5 Wednesday Grand Traverse - The Bear - 9:30am Shotgun Pick Your Foursome Just Play w/Lunch both days May 3 $280.00

June 6 Thursday Grand Traverse - The Wolverine - - - -

June 22 Saturday Links at Bowen Lake Member/Member - 2-Lady Scramble Jun 15 $65.00
June 26 Wednesday Hawk Hollow 2024 Capital Cup w_Breakfast_Lunch June 12 $165.00

JULY
July 10 Wednesday Angels Crossing - Tee times start at 10am Practice play day - Tee Times July 3 -
July 17 Wednesday Boulder Creek Ka Ching - Flighted July 10 $60.00

July 20 Saturday Water's Edge Member/Guest - 2 Lady Best Ball w_Lunch July 13 $80.00
July 24 Wednesday Alpine Low Net/Low Gross - Flighted July 17 $45.00

July 29 Monday Stonewater Trifecta w_Lunch July 22 $100.00
July 29 Monday Stonewater - 2:30pm start WMWC Pairings Party July 22 NC

AUG
August 7 Wednesday Angels Crossing West Michigan's Women's Cup w_Lunch July 24 $95.00

August 19 Monday Waterrmark CC Pick Your 4-some -Low Gross/Low Net Aug 12 $85.00

August 24 Saturday Saskatoon - Tee Times start at 9am Member/Member - Best Ball, Tee times Aug 17 $70.00

August 28 Wednesday North Kent  Toss 3 holes - Flighted Aug 21 $58.00
SEPT
September 11 Wednesday The Falls Nassau Sept 4 $55.00
September 16 Monday Kent CC Member/Guest - Best Ball w_Lunch Sept 9 $150.00
September 21 Saturday Ravines - Tee times start at 10am Eraser with MWGA MWGA Website TBD
September 22 Sunday Ravines Eraser with MWGA MWGA Website -
OCT

October 2 Wednesday Quail Ridge Closing Day - A, B, C, D - 1 BB Gross + 1 BB Net w_Lunch Sept 25 $68.00


